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Auto Brake Service Glenorchy 10A Lampton Avenue Glenorchy 03 62731744 absauto.com.au/stores/abs-auto-derwent-
park/

Autotechnik Pty Ltd 293 Liverpool Street Hobart 03 62348818 autotechnik.net.au

Aligntech Automotive 20/13 Sunderland Street Moonah 03 62722578 aligntechautomotive.com.au

A.T.S Automotive Services 319 Liverpool Street Hobart 03 62343768 atsauto.repcoservice.net

Autocraft  225 Collins Street Hobart 03 62341044 tasautocraft.com.au

Blackmans Bay Motors 9 Opal Drive Blackmans Bay 03 62291434 bbmotors.com.au

Better Performance Car Care – 
Kingston

5/54 Browns Road Kingston 03 62292830 betterperformance.com.au

Better Performance Car Care – 
Margate 

1718 Channel Highway Margate 03 62672830 betterperformance.com.au

Brighton Tyre & Auto Centre  2 Elderslie Road Brighton 03 62681100 brightontyre.repcoservice.net

Berriedale Service Centre 625 Main Road Berriedale 03 62492579 berriedaleservicecentre.com.au

B Select Moonah 1 Chesterman Street Moonah 03 62728111 bridgestone.com.au/stores/tas/bridgestone-
select-moonah

Birdwood Motors 13 Birdwood Avenue Moonah 03 62727095 birdwoodmotors.com.au

Bullz Automotive 67 Charles Street Moonah 03 62009600

Bullz Automotive 302 Argyle Street North Hobart 03 62009600

City Automotive 295 Cambridge Road Mornington 03 62450000 cityautomotiverepairs.repcoservice.net

Co-Op Toyota 267 Argyle Street North Hobart 03 62301901 co-optoyota.com.au

Co-Op Toyota 14 Hutchins Street Kingston 03 62290766 co-optoyota.com.au

Cooper Automotive Moonah 63 Charles Street Moonah 03 62724441 cooperautomotive.com.au

Cooper Automotive City 114 Warwick Street Hobart 03 62342288 cooperautomotive.com.au

Cooper Automotive (Sorell) 41 Cole Street Sorell 03 62651066 cooperautomotive.com.au

Cooper Automotive (Kingston) 1 Ascot Drive Kingston 03 62295777 cooperautomotive.com.au

Cooper Automotive (Mornington) 4/21 South Arm Hwy Mornington 03 62450993 cooperautomotive.com.au

Cooper Automotive (Lindisfarne) 109 East Derwent Hwy Lindisfarne 03 62438459 cooperautomotive.com.au

Danbar Automotive  5–9 Hamilton Road New Norfolk 0447 679 455 danbarautomotive.com.au

Dawes Automotive 8 Amy Street Moonah 03 62732010 dawesautomotiveservice.com.au

Ecotune Automotive 23b Patriarch Drive Huntingfield 03 62293888 ecotune.com.au

Elite Wheel & Tyre  183 Main Road Moonah 03 62737171 elitewheelandtyre.com.au

Fleetway Motors 60 Bayswater Road Moonah 03 62280622

Fogarty Automotive Services 18 Wellington Street North Hobart 03 62348868

GT Garage 57B Covehill Road Bridgewater 03 62720009 gtgarage.com.au

Hobart Nissan 235 Argyle Street Hobart 03 62133323 hobartnissan.com.au

Hobart Mazda 123 Campbell Street Hobart 03 62133323 hobartmazda.com.au

Hobart Mitsubishi 1A Brisbane Street Hobart 03 62313323 hobartmitsubishi.com.au

Island Tyre & Motorsport  27 Hill Street West Hobart 03 62344882

Jackmans Garage 94–96 Gormanston Road Moonah 03 62724266 jackmans.repcoservice.net

Jackson Motor Company 
(Derwent Park)

Cnr Main and Derwent 
Park Roads

Derwent Park 03 62776600 jmc.com.au

Jackson Motor Company (Hobart) 152–170 Campbell Street Hobart 03 62383300 jmc.com.au

Just 1 Call Automotive 8–10 Main Road Claremont 0451 016 568 just1callauto.com

JP Automotive 121 Melville Street Hobart 03 62313444 jpautomotive.com.au

Kingston Auto Repairs 2 Ascot Drive Kingston 03 62293359 autorepairkingston.com.au

La Macchina 152 Harrington Street Hobart 0407 837 749 lamacchina.com.au
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MJ Mechanical 8 Apsley Street South Hobart 0432 075 475

Millner Automotive  32B Browns Road Kingston 0402 581 231 millnerautomotive.bapnet.com.au

MRM Automotive 8 Beach Road Kingston 0400 188 410 kbsc.bapnet.com.au

Royal Crown Motorsport 1/76 Mornington Road Mornington 0448 726 227 royalcrownmotorsports.com.au 

Rokeby Service Centre Lot 25/73 Droughty 
Point Road

Rokeby 03 62471354 rokebyservicecentre.repcoservice.net

Set Right Automotives 100 Charles Street Moonah 0411 335 627 srauto.com.au

Specialist Car Centre 82 Melville Street Hobart 03 62311233 specialistcarcentre.com.au

Specialist Auto Brighton 35 Possum Road Brighton 03 62637652 specialistautobrighton.com.au

Specialist Auto Cambridge 273B Kennedy Drive Cambridge 03 61616218 specialistautocambridge.com.au

Specialist Auto Hobart 96 Harrington Street Hobart 03 62312541 specialistautogroup.com.au

Southern Automotive Tas 25 Banksia Street Risdon Vale 0488 449 950

TJP Auto 55 Sunderland Street Derwent Park 0408 464 698 tjpauto.com

Toyospec Automotive 90 Patrick Street Hobart 03 62319168 toyospec.com.au

Eastern Shore Automotive 17 Droughty Point Road Rokeby 0406 523 762

Roadside Help Issuers
Southern Tasmania
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Beecheys Service Centre 1A Holbrook Street Invermay 03 63312948 beecheys.com.au

Chris Colgrave Automotive Pty Ltd 24 Dry Street Invermay 03 63341799 colgraveautomotive.com.au

Cooper Automotive Invermay 217 Invermay Road Invermay 03 63262655 cooperautomotive.com.au

Devonport Mazda 81 Best Street Devonport 03 64223900 devonportmazda.com.au

Exclusive Cars of Perth 68 Main Road Perth 03 63982777 exclusivecars.com.au

Fueltech Automotive 18/34 Innocent Street Kings Meadows 03 63435907 fueltech.com.au

GoldStar Automotive Pty Ltd 6–8 Rees Street Invermay 03 63330350 goldstarauto.com.au

Jackson Motor Company (Burnie) 6–14 Scarfe Street Camdale 03 64355500 jmc.com.au/burnie

Jackson Motor Company 
(Launceston)

Cnr Lower Charles and 
William Streets

Launceston 03 63237000 jmc.com.au/launceston

Jackson Motor Company 
(Devonport)

35 Don Road Devonport 03 64226300 jmc.com.au/devonport

J & J Mechanical Tas Pty Ltd  21–23 George Street Scottsdale 03 63522973

Midas Car Care System Cnr Welllington & 
Elizabeth Streets

Launceston 03 63314655 midas.com.au

Pride Autos & LPG  78 Bathurst Street Launceston 03 63341311 prideautolpg.repcoservice.net

Shearwater Mechanical & Tyres 7 Burgess Drive Shearwater 03 64287200 shearwatermechanical.com.au

SLR Automotive 44 Bass Highway Cooee 03 64313512 slrautomotive.com.au
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